



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKS 7465R

| Qty | Description of Parts                              | Condition                        | Estimate By Workshop (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|---|----------------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------|
|     | <b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>                |                                  |                           |                   |
| 1   | FRONT FENDER RH (CONSISTENT)                      | BENT                             | 598.00                    | 430.00            |
| 1   | FRONT FENDER EMBLEM (VVTI) (CONSISTENT)           | NECESSARY                        | 120.00                    | 42.20             |
| 1   | FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH (CONSISTENT)         | TORN                             | 215.00                    | 209.10            |
| 1   | FRONT ABSORBER RH (CONSISTENT)                    | NOT NECESSARY                    | 398.60                    | -                 |
| 1   | FRONT LOWER ARM RH (CONSISTENT)                   | NOT NECESSARY                    | 672.30                    | -                 |
| 1   | FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH (CONSISTENT)                 | NOT NECESSARY                    | 890.00                    | -                 |
| 1   | FRONT WHEEL BEARING RH (CONSISTENT)               | NOT NECESSARY                    | 289.00                    | -                 |
| 1   | FRONT DRIVE SHAFT RH (CONSISTENT)                 | NOT NECESSARY                    | 1,010.00                  | -                 |
| 1   | FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR LINK RH (CONSISTENT)          | NOT NECESSARY                    | 269.80                    | -                 |
| 1   | FRONT STEERING RICK (CONSISTENT)                  | NOT NECESSARY                    | 1,154.00                  | -                 |
| 1   | FRONT ORIGINAL RIM RH (CONSISTENT)                | NOT NECESSARY                    | 980.00                    | -                 |
| 1   | HEAD LAMP RH (CONSISTENT)                         | CUT                              | 2,999.80                  | 2,999.80          |
| 1   | HEAD LAMP CHROME RH (CONSISTENT)                  | NECESSARY                        | 125.00                    | 125.00            |
| 2   | HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET RH@\$68.00 (CONSISTENT)   | N/S NOT NECESSARY / O/S CRACKED  | 136.00                    | 68.00             |
| 1   | HEAD LAMP TOP PANEL RH (CONSISTENT)               | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR             | 228.00                    | -                 |
| 1   | WIPER TANK (CONSISTENT)                           | DEFORMED                         | 179.00                    | 179.00            |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)                         | DEFORMED                         | 541.00                    | 541.00            |
| 2   | FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$125.00 (CONSISTENT) | N/S NOT NECESSARY / O/S DEFORMED | 250.00                    | 125.00            |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)             | NOT NECESSARY                    | 169.00                    | -                 |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER (CONSISTENT)              | NOT NECESSARY                    | 79.00                     | -                 |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)           | BENT                             | 399.00                    | 399.00            |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)                  | DEFORMED                         | 125.00                    | 125.00            |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH (CONSISTENT)             | CRACKED                          | 452.00                    | 298.60            |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT)     | CRACKED                          | 155.00                    | 80.00             |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT)             | TORN                             | 178.00                    | 178.00            |
|     | LESS 25% DISCOUNT                                 |                                  | -3,153.13                 | -1,449.93         |
|     |   |                                  | 9,459.37                  | 4,349.77          |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM21000566/T1pa3q2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

| Qty   | Description of Parts  | Condition     | Estimate By Workshop (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|---|---|---------------|---------------------------|-------------------|
|   | <b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>  |               |                           |                   |
| 1   | SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)   | NECESSARY     | 50.00                     | 30.00             |
| 1   | SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)  | NECESSARY     | 40.00                     | 10.00             |
| 1   | FRONT TYRE LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)   | NOT NECESSARY | 400.00                    | -                 |
| 1   | RADIATOR COOLANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)  | NOT NECESSARY | 80.00                     | -                 |
|   |   |               | 570.00                    | 40.00             |
|   | <b><u>LABOUR</u></b>  |               |                           |                   |
|   | PANEL BEATING,REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF HEAD LAMP TOP PANEL RH . |               | 1,400.00                  | 400.00            |
|   | TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA.   |               | 1,400.00                  | 400.00            |
|   | TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK.   |               | 100.00                    | 30.00             |
|   | TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE.   |               | 200.00                    | 30.00             |
|   | REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE.  | NOT NECESSARY | 600.00                    | -                 |
|   | TO CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT.  | NOT NECESSARY | 100.00                    | -                 |
|   | ABS LIGHT RESET.  | NOT NECESSARY | 250.00                    | -                 |
|   |   |               | 4,050.00                  | 860.00            |
| <b>GRAND TOTAL</b>  |   |               | <b>14,079.37</b>          | <b>5,249.77</b>   |
| <b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b> |   |               |                           | <b>4,200.00</b>   |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM21000566/T1pa3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.